 Specyfikacja układów sterownika PLC w ilości 2 sztuk
Zabrze, dnia 29.09.2022 r.
Specyfikacja układów sterownika PLC w ilości 2 sztuk
(poniżej wymieniono ilości dla pojedynczego zestawu, do oszacowania wartości dostawy, należy
wszystkie ilości wymienione poniżej pomnożyć przez 2)
PLC specification
(CPU + Digital Inputs + Digital Outputs + Analog Inputs + Analog
Outputs + Communication modules) + HMI

Weight, approx. 31 g
CM PtP Communications module with RS-232/422/485 interface x2
Product type designation: CM PtP
General information
• I&M data Yes: I&M 0 to I&M3
•Engineering with STEP 7 TIA Portal can be configured/integrated as of version: V12.0 / V12.0
•STEP 7 can be configured/integrated as of version: V5.5 SP2 or higher with a GSD file
● PROFIBUS from GSD version/GSD revision: GSD as of Revision 5
● PROFINET from GSD version/GSD revision: GSDML V2.3
Supply voltage
• Rated value (DC) 24 V
• Low limit of valid range (DC) 19.2 V
• High limit of valid range (DC) 28.8 V
• Reverse polarity protection Yes
Input current
• Current consumption (rated value) 29 mA
Power loss
• Power loss, typ. 0.7 W
Address area
Occupied address area
• Inputs 8 bytes
Interfaces
1. Interface
Interface types
• RS 232 Yes
• RS 422 Yes
• RS 485 Yes
Interface hardware
RS 232
• Transmission rate, max. 115.2 kbps
• Max. cable length 15 m
RS-232 accompanying signals RTS, CTS, DTR, DSR, RI, DCD
RS 485
• Transmission rate, max. 115.2 kbps
• Max. cable length 1200 m
 RS 422
• Transmission rate, max. 115.2 kbps
• Max. cable length 1200 m
• 4-wire full duplex connection Yes
• 4-wire multipoint connection Yes
Protocols
Integrated protocols
Freeport
• Frame length, max. 2 kbyte
• Bits per character 7 or 8
• Number of stop bits 1 or 2 bits
• Parity None, even, odd, always 1, always 0, any 3964 (R)
• Frame length, max. 2 kbyte
• Bits per character 7 or 8
• Number of stop bits 1 or 2 bits
• Parity None, even, odd, always 1, always 0, any
Modbus RTU master
Address area 1 to 247, extended 1 to 65,535
• Max. number of slaves 32
Modbus RTU slave
Address area 1 to 247, extended 1 to 65,535
Frame buffer
• Buffer memory for frames 4 kbyte
• Number of frames which can be buffered 255
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature during operation
• Horizontal installation, min. -30 °C ; From FS03
• Horizontal installation, max. 60 °C
• Vertical installation, min. -30 °C; From FS03
• Vertical installation, max. 50 °C
Dimensions
• Width 15 mm
• Height 73 mm
• Depth 58 mm
Weights
• Weight, approx. 30 g
PANEL HMI x1
Design of display: TFT widescreen display, LED backlighting